T5 Essential Batten
TCH086C – A brighter
way to extra savings
TCH086
When it comes to selecting a batten, customers want a trunkable solution that
combines safety and lifetime reliability with a slim design and ease of installation –
so that they can meet the different requirements of different applications. Our T5
Essential Batten is extremely safe, highly reliable and offers significant energy

Код лампового семейства TL5
Общая информация
Order Code Full Product Name ПРА Мощность лампы
911400874380 TCH084 TL5-28W/865 HF 220-240V HF 28 W
911400874480 TCH084 TL5-28W/830 HF 220-240V HF 28 W
911400874580 TCH084 TL5-28W/840 HF 220-240V HF 28 W
Order Code Full Product Name ПРА Мощность лампы
911400874680 TCH084 TL5-14W/865 EI 220-240V EI 14 W
911400874780 TCH084 TL5-14W/830 EI 220-240V EI 14 W
911400874880 TCH084 TL5-14W/840 EI 220-240V EI 14 W
Polar Wide Diagrams
IFPS_TCH086 1xTL5-28W HF-Polar Normal
(separate)
IFPS_TCH086 1xTL5-14W EI-Polar Normal